
午前の部（測量科目）

得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

100.0 0 0 0.00% 68.5 0 16 32.65% 37.0 0 37 75.51%

99.5 0 0 0.00% 68.0 1 17 34.69% 36.5 0 37 75.51%

99.0 0 0 0.00% 67.5 0 17 34.69% 36.0 4 41 83.67%

98.5 0 0 0.00% 67.0 0 17 34.69% 35.5 0 41 83.67%

98.0 0 0 0.00% 66.5 0 17 34.69% 35.0 2 43 87.76%

97.5 0 0 0.00% 66.0 1 18 36.73% 34.5 0 43 87.76%

97.0 0 0 0.00% 65.5 0 18 36.73% 34.0 0 43 87.76%

96.5 0 0 0.00% 65.0 1 19 38.78% 33.5 0 43 87.76%

96.0 0 0 0.00% 64.5 0 19 38.78% 33.0 0 43 87.76%

95.5 0 0 0.00% 64.0 1 20 40.82% 32.5 0 43 87.76%

95.0 0 0 0.00% 63.5 0 20 40.82% 32.0 0 43 87.76%

94.5 0 0 0.00% 63.0 0 20 40.82% 31.5 0 43 87.76%

94.0 2 2 4.08% 62.5 0 20 40.82% 31.0 0 43 87.76%

93.5 0 2 4.08% 62.0 2 22 44.90% 30.5 0 43 87.76%
93.0 0 2 4.08% 61.5 0 22 44.90% 30.0 6 49 100.00%

92.5 0 2 4.08% 61.0 0 22 44.90%

92.0 0 2 4.08% 60.5 0 22 44.90%

91.5 0 2 4.08% 60.0 1 23 46.94%

91.0 0 2 4.08% 59.5 0 23 46.94%

90.5 0 2 4.08% 59.0 1 24 48.98%

90.0 0 2 4.08% 58.5 0 24 48.98%

89.5 0 2 4.08% 58.0 0 24 48.98%

89.0 0 2 4.08% 57.5 1 25 51.02%

88.5 0 2 4.08% 57.0 0 25 51.02%

88.0 3 5 10.20% 56.5 0 25 51.02%

87.5 0 5 10.20% 56.0 0 25 51.02%

87.0 0 5 10.20% 55.5 0 25 51.02%

86.5 0 5 10.20% 55.0 0 25 51.02%

86.0 2 7 14.29% 54.5 0 25 51.02%

85.5 0 7 14.29% 54.0 0 25 51.02%

85.0 0 7 14.29% 53.5 1 26 53.06%

84.5 0 7 14.29% 53.0 1 27 55.10%

84.0 0 7 14.29% 52.5 0 27 55.10%

83.5 0 7 14.29% 52.0 0 27 55.10%

83.0 0 7 14.29% 51.5 1 28 57.14%

82.5 0 7 14.29% 51.0 0 28 57.14%

82.0 3 10 20.41% 50.5 0 28 57.14%

81.5 0 10 20.41% 50.0 0 28 57.14%

81.0 0 10 20.41% 49.5 1 29 59.18%

80.5 0 10 20.41% 49.0 0 29 59.18%

80.0 1 11 22.45% 48.5 1 30 61.22%

79.5 0 11 22.45% 48.0 0 30 61.22%

79.0 0 11 22.45% 47.5 0 30 61.22%

78.5 0 11 22.45% 47.0 0 30 61.22%

78.0 1 12 24.49% 46.5 0 30 61.22%

77.5 0 12 24.49% 46.0 1 31 63.27%

77.0 0 12 24.49% 45.5 0 31 63.27%

76.5 0 12 24.49% 45.0 1 32 65.31%

76.0 1 13 26.53% 44.5 1 33 67.35%

75.5 0 13 26.53% 44.0 0 33 67.35%

75.0 0 13 26.53% 43.5 0 33 67.35%

74.5 0 13 26.53% 43.0 0 33 67.35%

74.0 1 14 28.57% 42.5 1 34 69.39%

73.5 0 14 28.57% 42.0 0 34 69.39%

73.0 1 15 30.61% 41.5 0 34 69.39%

72.5 0 15 30.61% 41.0 0 34 69.39%

72.0 0 15 30.61% 40.5 0 34 69.39%

71.5 0 15 30.61% 40.0 1 35 71.43%

71.0 0 15 30.61% 39.5 0 35 71.43%

70.5 0 15 30.61% 39.0 0 35 71.43%

70.0 1 16 32.65% 38.5 0 35 71.43%
69.5 0 16 32.65% 38.0 0 35 71.43%

69.0 0 16 32.65% 37.5 2 37 75.51% 合計 49人
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午後の部（法律科目）
得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

100.0 0 0 0.00% 67.0 40 1,463 67.20%

99.5 0 0 0.00% 66.5 36 1,499 68.86%

99.0 0 0 0.00% 66.0 29 1,528 70.19%

98.5 0 0 0.00% 65.5 38 1,566 71.93%

98.0 2 2 0.09% 65.0 42 1,608 73.86%

97.5 2 4 0.18% 64.5 32 1,640 75.33%

97.0 3 7 0.32% 64.0 33 1,673 76.85%

96.5 1 8 0.37% 63.5 39 1,712 78.64%

96.0 1 9 0.41% 63.0 30 1,742 80.02%

95.5 4 13 0.60% 62.5 31 1,773 81.44%

95.0 0 13 0.60% 62.0 37 1,810 83.14%

94.5 4 17 0.78% 61.5 32 1,842 84.61%

94.0 2 19 0.87% 61.0 20 1,862 85.53%

93.5 6 25 1.15% 60.5 13 1,875 86.13%
93.0 6 31 1.42% 60.0 20 1,895 87.05%

92.5 3 34 1.56% 59.5 15 1,910 87.74%

92.0 6 40 1.84% 59.0 23 1,933 88.79%

91.5 7 47 2.16% 58.5 16 1,949 89.53%

91.0 9 56 2.57% 58.0 20 1,969 90.45%

90.5 6 62 2.85% 57.5 14 1,983 91.09%

90.0 11 73 3.35% 57.0 16 1,999 91.82%

89.5 10 83 3.81% 56.5 12 2,011 92.37%

89.0 9 92 4.23% 56.0 15 2,026 93.06%

88.5 3 95 4.36% 55.5 6 2,032 93.34%

88.0 16 111 5.10% 55.0 9 2,041 93.75%

87.5 11 122 5.60% 54.5 11 2,052 94.26%

87.0 24 146 6.71% 54.0 15 2,067 94.95%

86.5 12 158 7.26% 53.5 3 2,070 95.08%

86.0 19 177 8.13% 53.0 7 2,077 95.41%

85.5 19 196 9.00% 52.5 7 2,084 95.73%

85.0 20 216 9.92% 52.0 6 2,090 96.00%

84.5 25 241 11.07% 51.5 6 2,096 96.28%

84.0 24 265 12.17% 51.0 8 2,104 96.65%

83.5 15 280 12.86% 50.5 2 2,106 96.74%

83.0 25 305 14.01% 50.0 6 2,112 97.01%

82.5 20 325 14.93% 49.5 3 2,115 97.15%

82.0 26 351 16.12% 49.0 4 2,119 97.34%

81.5 29 380 17.46% 48.5 6 2,125 97.61%

81.0 32 412 18.93% 48.0 1 2,126 97.66%

80.5 22 434 19.94% 47.5 7 2,133 97.98%

80.0 30 464 21.31% 47.0 2 2,135 98.07%

79.5 32 496 22.78% 46.5 1 2,136 98.12%

79.0 24 520 23.89% 46.0 4 2,140 98.30%

78.5 44 564 25.91% 45.5 7 2,147 98.62%

78.0 35 599 27.51% 45.0 2 2,149 98.71%

77.5 37 636 29.21% 44.5 3 2,152 98.85%

77.0 31 667 30.64% 44.0 1 2,153 98.90%

76.5 35 702 32.25% 43.5 7 2,160 99.22%

76.0 41 743 34.13% 43.0 0 2,160 99.22%

75.5 34 777 35.69% 42.5 5 2,165 99.45%

75.0 33 810 37.21% 42.0 2 2,167 99.54%

74.5 42 852 39.14% 41.5 0 2,167 99.54%

74.0 38 890 40.88% 41.0 1 2,168 99.59%

73.5 42 932 42.81% 40.5 3 2,171 99.72%

73.0 52 984 45.20% 40.0 1 2,172 99.77%

72.5 33 1,017 46.72% 39.5 1 2,173 99.82%

72.0 42 1,059 48.64% 39.0 1 2,174 99.86%

71.5 49 1,108 50.90% 38.5 0 2,174 99.86%

71.0 44 1,152 52.92% 38.0 0 2,174 99.86%
70.5 37 1,189 54.62% 37.5 3 2,177 100.00%

70.0 48 1,237 56.82%

69.5 32 1,269 58.29%

69.0 39 1,308 60.08%

68.5 36 1,344 61.74%
68.0 32 1,376 63.21%

67.5 47 1,423 65.37% 合計 2,177人
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